

LHS CHEER SPONSORSHIP

The Leander High School Cheer Team is asking for your sponsorship donations to help raise funds for the cheer program in order to help cover the cost of expenses throughout the year. A few of the ways your donation will help are:

- Send us to competitions and summer camp
- Provide new and necessary equipment
- Raise money for the scholarship fund

The Cheer team is a proud representation of LHS setting the bar high and being spirit leaders of the school. You can make our goals a reality with a tax-deductible donation.

<u>Lion Level Sponsorship-\$2000+</u>

- Company Name on Fall Clinic Tshirt
- Business name announced at ALL varsity Home Football games
- Social Media Shoutout
- Framed team picture
- Business Name AND Logo on the LHS Cheer booster website

Silver Level Sponsorship-\$1500+

- Company Name on Fall Clinic Tshirt
- Business name announced at ALL varsity Home Football games
- Social Media Shoutout
- Framed team picture
- Business Name AND Logo on the LHS Cheer booster website

Blue Level Sponsorship-\$1000+

- Social Media Shoutout
- Framed team picture
- Business Name AND Logo on the LHS Cheer booster website

Red Level Sponsorship-\$500+

- Framed team picture
- Business Name AND Logo on the LHS Cheer booster website

Leander High School 2024/2025 Cheer Team Sponsorship

Sponsor Name:		
Sponsor Address:		
Sponsor Telephone	e:	
Sponsor Email:		
Sponsorship Level:		
	eck number, and da	
\$	Check#	Date:
I authorize the LHS Cheer Booster to include the name and/or logo for the 2024–2025 cheer season as stated above.		
Print Name:		Signature:

Please make all checks payable to "Lions Cheer Booster Club". Please submit check and this completed form to a current member of our cheer program OR mail this form to:

Leander High School Attn: Lions Cheer Booster Club Inc. 3301 S. Bagdad Rd. Leander, TX 78641

The members of the LHS Cheer Team thank you for your support!

If you should have any questions please email our booster treasurer at treasurer.lhscheer@gmail.com

^{**}Please email the Business Name and/or Logo to info.lhscheer@gmail.com.**